Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Skellern - (903671) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.26
2:20.12
2:20.48
2:21.63
2:26.40
2:44.53
2:48.44
2:48.64
2:50.28
2:55.38
2:56.06
3:00.73
3:03.78
3:05.08
3:05.66

3:10.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.12
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2:26.40
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2:48.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
478
475
463
419
295
275
274
266
244
241
223
212
207
205

190

WA Pts

478
487
475
463
419

275

Round

I T m I T I I IT I ™

I

I T T T

Round

H
F

I I T I T

Date

02/12/17
27/01/18
02/12/17
28/01/17
20/11/16
07/03/15
10/01/15
01/11/14
13/07/14
30/03/14
11/05/14
11/01/14
12/05/13
05/10/13
02/03/13
16/12/12

Date

27/01/18
02/12/17
02/12/17
28/01/17
20/11/16
07/03/15
10/01/15

Meet

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

Venue

HERTFORDSHIRE
Cambridge
HERTFORDSHIRE
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Parkside

Norwich
Cambridge
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Peterborough

Braintree

Venue
Cambridge
HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough

Parkside
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4

2

2
Co Cambridge 2

3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4

2

2
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2:48.64
2:50.28
2:56.06
2:55.38
3:00.73
3:05.08
3:03.78
3:05.66
3:10.61
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01/11/14
13/07/14
11/05/14
30/03/14
11/01/14
05/10/13
12/05/13
02/03/13
16/12/12

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

Norwich
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough

Braintree
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